Digital Eden Entertainment Services

DJ Services

Digital Eden Entertainment provides quality DJ services at affordable, hourly rates.
We can also travel to your event, and extend hours, if needed. *

$150.00 per hour (minimum 3 hours)
bighal Bdcn Baicnradmenat. 3¢ § $200.00 per hour (outside of contracted hours)
Karaoke Services
Digital Eden Entertainment has been providing Karaoke to conventions for over &
years, and are now happy to do the same for your eventl
$200.00 per hour (minimum 3 hours)
$300.00 per hour (outside of contracted hours)

Videography Services

Want to remember the day forever? With full lighting, audio, and video services, we
can make that happen! The base rate includes 10 DVDs, and more are available for a

reasonable fee!

$500.00 per event (includes 10 DVDs)

S5 each (additional DVDS)
Game Show Services

Need something truly special for your party? We can create a custom quiz show
experience for you and your guests! All we need is either a set of questions, or a
general topic, be it professional sports, music, or movies!

$500.00 per event (please provide topic or questions)

i General Audio Services
Just hosting a guest speaker? Let us set up the audio for your conference!
$75.00 per hour

*Travel fees outside Lexington area negotiated on a per contract basis






